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Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. No. No. No. 

115 

111 

189 

153 

105 

154 

148 

127 

186 

109 

129 

133 

130 

120 

119 

124 

103 

117 

116 

112 

121 

123 

114 

122 

188 

125 

132 

106 

102 

118 

101 

107 

108 

113 

126 

Name Name Name Name 

อนัน ตร ์ธร  ต ั ้งเน ี ย รนาทช ัย  

เฉล ิม ​ เก ีย รต ิ ​  จันทร ์ ​ ข ำ 

วช ิ ร ะพงษ์ศ ักด ิ์  ว ิ ร ิย านนท์  

เศรษฐว ิทย ์  ค ุณาร ัตนอั งก ู ร  

ทศพร  พงศ ์พ ัฒนศ ิ ร ิ  

ณพช ร  ข อมปรางค ์ 

เมธ์ วด ี  เนตรายน 

รภัทกร  วงษ ์ศ ิ ร ิ 

เม ื องเพร ีย ว ส ุ จร ิตตก ุล  

ศราว ุ ธ ทองอ ร ่ าม 

ทช าเดช  ไม ้หอม 

ว ิบ ูลย ์ พลต ื้ อ 

ปร ิ วัตร ์ เมฆ าเส ถีย รสก ุล  

สห ัษว ุฒ ิ  รามแก ้ ว  

ธนภณ  ทองเจือ  

อำพล  พรหมช ่วย  

ส ิตาว ีร ์  ล ิ ้มน ันทร ักษ ์  

ภ ัทร โช ต ิ  ศ ิ ร ิภ ัทร  

ธนากร  หมายช ัย  

ภู เบศ โสร ิวงค ์  

สมพร  แข ่งข ัน 

กมลนาว ิน อินทนูจิตร  

บ ุณากรณ ศิลาค ุปต ์ 

ณภัค ธนัตถ ์ โยธิน 

นวช า ส ุขสมภักตร ์  

เอกราช  ทองหวาน 

แซ นด ี ้  น ิ โคล ัส  สต ู ว ิค 

ไ พส ิษฐ ์  ส าเพ ิ ่มทร ัพย ์ 

ว ี ร ะว ัฒน์  ลอมาเล ะ 

ส ุ เทพ ​  พริ ้ ง ​ เพราะ 

อั จฉร ิย ะ หนู เพช ร  

ตร ีภพ ศ ิ ร ิป ุณย ์ 

ธี รศ ักด ิ ์ วร รณธราส ิ  

ว ัช รว ีร ์  แก ้ วศรี จันทร ์  

Mr.Timothy Barnard Zielinski 

Team Team Team Team Class Class Class Class 

PRO OP 

Retro  OP 

Retro  OP 

Retro​  A 

PRO  A 

PRO  B 

PRO OP 

Retro​  B 

Retro  OP 

PRO  B 

PRO  A 

PRO  A 

PRO  A 

Retro​  B 

Retro​  A 

Retro​  A 

PRO OP 

PRO  B 

PRO  B 

PRO  B 

Retro​  B 

Retro​  B 

PRO  B 

Retro​  B 

PRO  A 

Retro  OP 

PRO  A 

PRO  A 

PRO OP 

Retro​  A 

PRO OP 

PRO  A 

PRO  B 

PRO  B 

Retro  OP 

Laps Laps Laps Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

1 

Total Tm Total Tm Total Tm Total Tm 

9:50.909 

10:20.150 

10:33.057 

10:34.090 

10:41.329 

10:41.598 

10:42.693 

10:49.675 

10:50.262 

10:50.703 

10:57.559 

10:57.917 

11:09.897 

11:10.386 

11:14.285 

11:18.809 

11:19.702 

11:19.839 

10:06.147 

10:38.166 

10:38.461 

2:42.336 

Diff Diff Diff Diff 

29.241 

42.148 

43.181 

50.420 

50.689 

51.784 

58.766 

59.353 

59.794 

1:06.650 

1:07.008 

1:18.988 

1:19.477 

1:23.376 

1:27.900 

1:28.793 

1:28.930 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Tires Tires Tires Tires 

 

Sorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on Laps

Margin of Victory Margin of Victory Margin of Victory Margin of Victory 

29.241 

Avg. Speed Avg. Speed Avg. Speed Avg. Speed 

138.722 

Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm 

1:54.342 

Best Speed Best Speed Best Speed Best Speed 

143.380 

Best Lap by Best Lap by Best Lap by Best Lap by 

115 - อน ันตร ์ธร  ตั ้ งเน ียรนาทช ัย  
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

PT MAXNITRON RACING SERIES R.1-2 

SPECIAL RACING CLUB 

RACE 2 

Race (5 Laps) started at 10:29:32 

Chang International Circuit 4.554 km 

6/9/2024 10:25 

TIMEKEEPING
Typewritten Text
Announcements
No.127 +30 Seconds time penalty, as per incident report no.20
No.119 +5 Seconds time penalty, as per incident report no.21
No.148 +10 Seconds time penalty, as per incident report no.22





